	MINO. SATI SATI STATE OF COLORADO, OFFICE OF THE STATE 1313 Sherman St., Rm 818, Denver, CO 802	ENGINEER	04602	ice Use only 73 RECEIVED
1. 2	WELL PERMIT NUMBER225572OWNER NAME(S)Kenneth MacalusoMailing Address41158 Merritt Evans RdCity, St. ZipPrairieville, La 70769Phone ())		SE	ATER HE SULAILES STATE ENGINEER COLO
3.	WELL LOCATION AS DRILLED: SE1/4 NE 1/4, Se DISTANCES FROM SEC. LINES:	ft. fromeas	t Sec. line.	OR
	GROUND SURFACE ELEVATIONft. DRI DATE COMPLETED9-8-00 TOTAL D GEOLOGIC LOG:	EPTH <u>220 (</u>		APLETED 220 f
ا 	DepthDescription of Material (Type, Size, Color, Water Location)02Topsoil2145Rose granite W 145	9½ <u>6</u>	40	
	145 220 Rose granite		d Wal	I Size From(ft) To(188 +1 40 200 10 180
		PERF. CASh	NG: Screen Slo	t Size:18 <u>0220</u>
		8. FILTER PAC Material Size Interval	NA	9. PACKER PLACEMEN Type <u>NA</u> Depth
R	EMARKS:	10. GROUTH Material Am	ount Density	, · <u> </u>
	DISINFECTION: Type chlorine tablets	Amt. Used	2 cups	······································
12	WELL TEST DATA: Check box if Test Data is submined in the submined of the submin	8-00	, Productio	n Rate 2 gpm
C M	I have read the statements made herein and know the contents thereof, a C.R.S., the making of false statements herein constitutes perjury in the se CONTRACTOR <u>Woods Drilling, Inc</u> Balling Address Box 5470 Woodland Park, (econd degree and is p Phone (20 80866	ounishable as a clas	as 1 misdemeanor.] -2384 Lic. No. <u>1123</u>
N	ame/Title (Please type or print) Signature	un n-	Wuch	Date 9/20/00

	SION OF WATER RESOURCES rman St., Denver, Colorado 80203 1123				
	WELL PERMIT NUMBER 225572				
<u>APPLICAN</u> T	DIV. 2 WD 12 DES. BASIN MD				
	Lot: 12 Block: Filing: 1 Subdiv: EAGLECREST OF COLORADO LTD				
	APPROVED WELL LOCATION				
KENNETH MACALUSO 41158 MERRITT EVANS RD	SE 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 22				
PRAIRIEVILLE, LA 70769-	Township 14 S Range 71 W Sixth P.M.				
	DISTANCES FROM SECTION LINES				
(225) 622 2074	2100 Ft. from North Section Line				
(225) 622-2974 PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT A WELL	400 Ft. from East Section Line				
ISSUANCE (OF THIS PERMIT DOES NOT CONFER A WATER RIGHT				
	CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL				
does not assure the applicant that no	This well shall be used in such a way as to cause no material injury to existing water rights. The issuance of this permit does not assure the applicant that no injury will occur to another vested water right or preclude another owner of a vested water right from seeking relief in a civil court action.				
	The construction of this well shall be in compliance with the Water Well Construction Rules 2 CCR 402-2, unless approval of a variance has been granted by the State Board of Examiners of Water Well Construction and Pump Installation Contractors in accordance with Rule 18				
•••					
· ·					
5) The maximum pumping rate of this we					
•	ell must be through an individual waste water disposal system of the is returned to the same stream system in which the well is located.				
non-evaporative type where the water	e than 200 feet from the location specified on this permit.				

APPROVED MPS

Receipt No. 0460273

State Engineer DATE ISSUED MAY 0 9 2000

BY EXPIRATION DATE MAY 0 9 2002

<u>||</u>/hc

, COLORADO DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES	
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 1313 SHERMAN ST., RM. 818, DENVER CO 80203	
phone - info: (303) 866-3587 main: (303) 866-3581	MAY 0 5 2000
NEW HOUSEHOLD USE ONLY	Water Well Permit Application Must be completed in black ink or typed
Review instructions prior to completing form	
1. APPLICANT INFORMATION	6. USE OF WELL
Name of applicant Renneth_Macaluso	ORDINARY HOUSEHOLD PURPOSES INSIDE ONE
Mailing Address	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
41158 Mennik Eland Road City State Zip code	(<u>NO</u> OUTSIDE USE)
Travriewille & 70769	7. WELL DATA
Telephone Number (include area code)	MAXIMUM PRODUCTION RATE OF THE WELL
225-622=2974	WILL NOT EXCEED 15 GPM
2. TYPE OF APPLICATION	1
	8. TYPE OF RESIDENTIAL SEWAGE SYSTEM
CONSTRUCT A NEW HOUSEHOLD USE ONLY	Septic tank / absorption leach field
WELL ON LESS THAN 35 ACRES	Central system
	District name:
3. REFER TO (if applicable):	□ Vault
Monitoring hole acknowledgment #	Location sewage to be hauled to:
	Other (attach copy of engineering design)
4. LOCATION OF WELL	9. PROPOSED WELL DRILLER (optional)
County Quarter/quarter Quarter	Name License number
Toller SE 1/4 NE -11/	4 Junched Doitling You 1123
Section Township N or S Range E or W Principal Meridian	10. SIGNATURE of applicant(s) or authorized agent
32 14 \Box \Box \Box \Box \Box \Box U/U	The making of false statements herein constitutes perjury
Distance of well from section lines	in the second degree, which is punishable as a class 1 mis-
	demeanor pursuant to C.R.S. 24-4-104(13)(a). I have read the statements herein, know the contents thereof and state
$3/00$ ft. from 12 N \Box s 400 ft. from 12 E \Box V Well location address, if different from applicant address (if applicable)	that they are true to my knowledge.
	Must be original signature Kenneth J. MACALUSO
5. TRACT ON WHICH WELL WILL BE LOCATED A. You must check <i>one</i> of the following - see instructions	Title Date
De Subdivision: Name Englement	Office Use Only DWR MapAlo.
Lot # 12Block #Filing/Unit#_ /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	- 12-6-71 fily.
	East creat of Coloredo Ltd. AKA. Essles. Creat.
Exempt. name/#Tract #	WL.V
Mining claim (attach copy of deed or survey)	
Claim name/#	
Other (attach legal description to application)	
B. STATE PARCEL	Invoice # 460273 CO
ID# (optional): 1 A	
C. # of acres in tract	Cashier ID: 01 WD
<u> </u>	chast Durchase- #5988
THIS WILL BE THE ONLY WELL ON THIS TRACT	
	USE MD

.

Form GWS-49 (12/95)

HOUSEHOLD USE ONLY - GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS

There are a variety of uses for ground water in Colorado. This form (GWS-49) is to be used when applying for a permit for a NEW well that would be USED FOR ORDINARY HOUSEHOLD USE IN ONE SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING. This type of well CANNOT be used for outside uses such as the watering of domestic animals and the watering of home gardens and lawns.

This form should not be used in the following cases:

REPLACEMENT of an existing well - Use form GWS-44 If OUTSIDE use is proposed - Use form GWS-44

FEES The application must be submitted with the required \$60 non-refundable filing fee. Checks should be payable to the COLORADO DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES.

Applications are evaluated in chronological order. Please allow approximately six weeks for processing.

APPLICATIONS must be completed clearly, and <u>legibly</u>, in BLACK INK or typed. ALL ITEMS in the application must be completed. Incomplete applications may be returned to the applicant for more information. Do not change or alter this application in any way.

THE LOCATION of the well in item 4 must be correctly and accurately described. The county, quarter/quarter, section, township, range, principal meridian, and distance from section lines must be provided. NOTE: Distances are not necessarily the same distances as the distances from (your) property lines.

For additional assistance in describing the location of your well review the publication entitled "How to Determine Well Locations" which was provided with your packet, or can be requested from any Colorado Division of Water Resource office.

A LEGAL DESCRIPTION of your lot or parcel of land is required in item 5. If your lot is not in a recorded subdivision, attach a copy of a deed or legal description that shows your tract was split from a larger tract prior to June 1, 1972.

An ORIGINAL signature must be on each application. The applicant's authorized agent may sign the application, if a letter <u>signed by the applicant</u> is submitted with the application authorizing them to act as agent for the purpose of obtaining a well permit.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS regarding any item on the application form, please call the Division of Water Resources Ground Water Information Desk (303-866-3587), or the nearest Division of Water Resources Field Office located in Greeley (970-352-8712), Pueblo (719-542-3368), Alamosa (719-589-6683), Montrose (970-249-6622), Glenwood Springs (970-945-5665), Steamboat Springs (970-879-0272), or Durango (970-247-1845).

DETAILED INSTRUCTIONS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

COLORADO DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCES, 1313 SHERMAN STREET, ROOM 821, DENVER, CO 80203 PHONE 303-866-3587 (Information), 303-866-3581 (Main), 303-866-3447 (Well & Water Rights Records), 303-866-3589 (Fax)

No. OFFICE OF THE STATE ENGINEER GWS-11 818 Centennial Bldg. 1313 Sherman St. Denver, CO 80203 8/2007 Phone – Info: (303) 866-3587 Main: (303) 866-3589 http://www.water.state.co.us CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP/ADDRESS	RECEIVED
8/2007 Phone - Info: (303) 866-3587 Main: (303) 866-3581 FAX (303) 866-3589 http://www.water.state.co.us	
FAX (303) 866-3589 http://www.water.state.co.us	
CHANGE IN OWNERSHIF/ADDRESS	APR 08 2009
CORRECTION OF THE WELL LOCATION	
CORRECTION OF THE WELL LOCATION	WATER RESOURCES STATE ENGINEER COLO
Review instructions on the reverse side prior to completing the form.	COFO
Name, address and phone of the person claiming ownership of the well	
Name(s): Joyce Heinz Mailing Address: Zwo Marshall 5f. City, State Zip: Lakewaccl, Co 80226	
Phone:	a owner of the well permitted as
referenced above. This filing is made pursuant to C.R.S. 37-90-143.	e owner of the well permitted as
eferenced above. This filing is made pursuant to C.R.S. 37-90-143. <u>Well Location:</u> Well Permit Number: 235572 Receipt Number	·
County Teller Well Name or # (optional)	
488 Irwin Drive, Florissant, CO 80816	
(Address) (City)	(State) (Zip)
1/4 of the ¼ Section, Twp 🗆 N. or S., Range	🗆 E or 🗆 W., P.M.
Distance from Section Lines: Ft from□N. or□S., Ft from□	E or 🗆 W Line.
The above listed owner(s) says) that he, she (they) own the well describe being amended for the following reasons: Correction of location for exempt wells permitted prior to May 8, 1972 a before May 17, 1965. Please see the reverse side for further information location.	□ Change in mailing address. and non-exempt wells permitted regarding correction of well
I (we) claim and say that I (we) are the owner(s) of the well described ab statements made herein, and state that they are true to my (our) knowle	
Signature(s) of the new owner Please print the Signer's Name 8	
Kolla 110110 - Ioven Hoinz	
Heya / Change Joyce Heinz	
<u>Freeffee // engage</u> Joyce Heinz	April 6, 2009
t is the responsibility of the new owner of this well to complete and sign	the form. Signatures of agents
t is the responsibility of the new owner of this well to complete and sign are acceptable if an original letter of agency signed by the owner is attack	the form. Signatures of agents ned to the from upon receipt.
It is the responsibility of the new owner of this well to complete and sign are acceptable if an original letter of agency signed by the owner is attack For Office Use Only	the form. Signatures of agents
It is the responsibility of the new owner of this well to complete and sign are acceptable if an original letter of agency signed by the owner is attach For Office Use Only	the form. Signatures of agents ned to the from upon receipt. PTED AS A CHANGE IN OWNERS OR MAILIND ADDRESS.
It is the responsibility of the new owner of this well to complete and sign are acceptable if an original letter of agency signed by the owner is attach For Office Use Only ACCE AND State-Engineer By	the form. Signatures of agents ned to the from upon receipt. PTED AS A CHANGE IN OWNERS OR MAILIND ADDRESS. UL-8-89
t is the responsibility of the new owner of this well to complete and sign are acceptable if an original letter of agency signed by the owner is attach For Office Use Only ACCE AND State-Engineer Form No. GWS-11	the form. Signatures of agents ned to the from upon receipt. PTED AS A CHANGE IN OWNERS OR MAILIND ADDRESS. UL-8-89
It is the responsibility of the new owner of this well to complete and sign are acceptable if an original letter of agency signed by the owner is attack For Office Use Only	the form. Signatures of agents ned to the from upon receipt. PTED AS A CHANGE IN OWNERS OR MAILIND ADDRESS. UL-8-89

WELLTRF 07/08

*

5 **d**

File No: S0305453 Well Transfer Form

FORM GWS 07/93	OFFICE OF THE STATE ENGINEER	For Office Use on	•		
	818 Centennial Bldg., 1313 Sherman St., Denver, Colorado 80203 (303) 866-3581	RECEIVED			
PR	IOR TO COMPLETING FORM, SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE	J	UL 28 2009		
1	CHANGE IN OWNERSHIP/ADDRESS / LOCATION	WA S	TER RESOURCES TATE ENGINEER		
	VELL PERMIT, LIVESTOCK TANK OR EROSION CONTROL DAM		COLO		
	NEW OWNER				
	NAME(S) Joyce Heinz Mailing Address 260 Marshall St.				
	City, St. Zip Lakewood, CO 80226				
	Phone (\$303) 238 - 9729				
2.	THIS CHANGE IS FOR ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:	RWĦ 0460273			
	WELL PERMIT NUMBER 225572				
3.	WELL LOCATION: COUNTY JEILER OWNER'S WEL				
	488 IRWIN Florissant, (Address) (City)	(State)	<u> </u>		
	<u>SE 1/4 of the NE 1/4, Sec. 22 Twp. 14</u> N. or S., Range 7/ E. or W. 6 ^{+#} P.M.				
	Distances from Section Lines 2100 Ft. from X N. or S. Line, 4				
	Subdivision EAGIECREST Lot 12 Block				
4.	LIVESTOCK TANK OR EROSION CONTROL DAM LOCATION: COUNTY		····		
	1/4, Sec	E. or W	1.		
5.	The above listed owner(s) say(s) that he (they) own the structure described herein.				
	The existing record is being amended for the following reason(s):				
	Change in name of owner. Change in mailing address.	Correctio	on of location.		
6.	I (we) have read the statements made herein, know the contents thereof, and state t to my (our) knowledge.	hat they are true			
	[Pursuant to Section 24-4-104 (13)(a) C.R.S., the making of false statements herein	constitutes perjury in			
\mathbb{H}	the second degree and is punishable as a class 1 misdemeanor.] Name/Title (New Owner) Please type or print Signature (New Owner)		Date		
	Joyce Heinz WI	(son)	7/24/09		
			., ., .		
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
	ACCEPTED AS A CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP AND/OR MAILING ADDRESS				
	DICIOR 8				
-	Link Work 4410 7.29.09				
	State Engineer By Date Date Court Case No. Div. 2 Co. WD L2 Basin MD Use				
		000			

FORI	32STATE OF COLORADO. OFFICE OF THE STATE ENGINEER1 #PUMP INSTALLATION AND TEST REPORT·32STATE OF COLORADO, OFFICE OF THE STATE ENGINEER90818 Centennial Bldg., 1313 Sherman St. Denver, CO	Office Use Only RECEIVED		
1.	WELL PERMIT NUMBER: 225572			
2.	OWNER NAME (S) : Joyce Heinz Mailing Address : 260 Marshall St. City, St. Zip : Lakewood CO , 80226 Phone : 303-238-9729	JUL 28 2009 WATER RESOURCES GWENATE BILLONGER0 3		
3.	3. WELL LOCATION AS DRILLED: SE 1/4 NE 1/4, Sec: 22 Twp: 14s ,Range: 71w DISTANCE FROM SEC. LINES: 2100 ft. from North Sec. line. and 400ft. from East Sec. line. OR SUBDIVISION: Eaglecrest LOT: 12 BLOCK: FILING: 1 STREET ADDRESS AT WELL LOCATION:			
4.	PUMP DATA: Type-: SubmersibleInstallation ComPump Manufacturer: GouldsPump Model No	pleted: 7/24/09		
	Pump Manufacturer: Goulds Pump Model No Design GPM: 7 at RPM: 3450, HP: 3/4 , Volts: 230, F Pump Intake Depth: 200 Feet, Drop/ColumnPipe Size: 1" ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FOR PUMPS GREATER THAN 50 GPM: TURBINE DRIVER TYPE: Electric Engine Ohte	ull Load Amps: 7.6 Inches,Kind: Sch-80		
		haft Size: in.		
5.	Monitor Tube Installed Yes X No Flow Meter Mfg.: Meter Serial Meter Readout Gallons Thousand Gallons	Beginning Reading Acre Feet,		
	Check box if Test data is submitted on Date: 7/24/09Total Well Depth: 220 Feet Time: 9:00 AM Static Level: 64 Feet Rate (GPM):2 Date Measured: 7/24/09 Pumping Lvl.: 200ft			
7.		1302		
	Yes X No			
9.		07 LP		
th th	I have read the statements made herein and know the c at they are true to my knowledge.[Pursuant to Section e making of false statements herein constitutes perjur gree and is punishable as a class 1 misdemeanor.]	24-4-104(13)(a)C.R.S.		
		8-3318 Lic. No.:1155		
	Mailing Address: P.O. Box 287, Florissant, CO. 80816			
Na	n/Ttl: William F. Dietrich Pres Signature	Date 7/27/09		